MILL CREEK MIDDLE PTO Sponsorship Form

Your PTO rep:

As a Mill Creek Mill School sponsor, I will be satisfied knowing that I am making a difference in our community with my contribution. I agree to the following conditions:

- My organization will provide sponsorship funding on or before September 1, 2023
- My organization will provide a digital copy of our logo, which will be used in promotional materials. Please email to : president@millcreekpto.org

Sponsorship Options:

\$500 level: Get a personalized banner to be hung on the baseball/softball fields
fence, a logo printed on the back of the school shirt & social media shout-out to our
community.

\$250 level: Get a logo printed on a group banner, a logo printed on the back of the school shirt & social media shout-out to our community.

\$150 level: Get a logo printed on the back of the school shirt & social media shoutout to our community.

Payment Options:

Check (made out to Mill Creek Middle School PTO)

Pay Online (www.millcreekpto.org/donate select sponsor from drop-down menu)

Company:		
Phone:	Email:	
Address:		
City:	Zip Code: D	ate:
Signature:		

Please have your PTO rep pick up your form and payment or mail it to: Mill Creek Middle School PTO 1041 Shiloh Church Road, Claremont, NC 28610. Mill Creek Middle School PTO is a tax-exempt nonprofit organization under Section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code and your contribution is fully tax-deductible to the extent of the Law. (Tax identification number is available upon request.)





Your tax-deductible sponsorship will help us to:

- Purchase an informative digital sign for the front of the school
- Enhance the school's outdoor learning lab
- Maintain the landscaping around the school
- Provide needed supplies to teachers and staff
- Supplement our ENCORE and Athletic Dept with funds to aid in program enhancement



Don't wait too long! School starts August 28th Open house the week before, hurry!